P

1-004 P.02/02 F-137
Mar-23-00 01:07pm  From=

STATEOFINDIANA )  IN THE LAKE SUPERIOR COURT

)SS:  SMALL CLAIMS DIVISION, PLENARY DOC.
COUNTY OF LAKE ) GARY, INDIAN

STATE OF H\DIANA /‘l elll
/ "(”
IN RE: THE MATTER OF: ) AL OUNTY 0 0”0[7 8[” 2
., FEeo;
RUSSELL H. K G, o3 Pl 7/ 200
e 000 020037 1m0 '_ :
J - . U ” 4 e
vs. ) CAUSE No.r4sno7-99os-cr-6o743 e 7
) \
LANE and NANCY SYPULT, )
Defendants. )
ORDER AND JUDGMENT

Comes now, Plaintiff, RUSSELL H. KOENIG, in person and by counsel, Laura J.
Wyatt and Defendants, LANE and NANCY SYPULT, after being duly served failed to

appear. The Court now orders as follows:

1. That Plaintiff, Russell H. Koenig, is awarded a judgment against the
Defendants, Lane and Nancy Sypult in the sum of $8,027.20 ($6,920.00 principal +
$1,107.20 interest ); plus €aift: costs of $100.00.

ALL OF WHICH IS FOUND and RECOMMENDED this _7th __ day of

February 2000, '
Rins) e Olhpacted
DIANE K, SCHNEIDER, MAGISTRATE
LAKE SUPERIOR COURT, SMAI L
CLAIMS, PLENARY DOCKET
A/ ALL OF WHICH IS ORDERED this yof _Februazy ___, 2000,
» 7
GE ENIA
24 s56/) [ NICHOLAS SCHIRALLY, ﬁJDGE
0. Joy 52 " LAKE SUPERIOR COURT, SMALL
Sy PRV IlE CLAIMS, PLENARY DOCKET

e 375

e




.,_,_,...--w-—'

Crlﬂﬁ. or

Aswmswm!h" b
f{oregring 153 e and w.

on fite with thils oitice ik

e et b SO 7 S 85

1 the s221 O

SIS

Lo

AR \‘\'.:".- B

RGNS 2 enigina
cau..u slatgd thercon.

the court this
302




